OY2 - Canaan Downs
Course Results

White ( 16 )

Place
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14
DNS
DNS

Name

TEAM JB

TEAM Racing Donkeys
Nelson Molloy
Philippe Manto
Huxley Ross
Willa Ross

Anna Berthelsen
Huon Berthelsen
Jude Molloy
Spencer Brown
Pippa Whitehead
Greer Whitehead
Howie Peter
Fergus Gordie
Finn Maclaren
Jasper Maclaren

Yellow (12)

Place
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DNS
DNS
DNS

Name

Anna Bertelsen

TEAM Racing Donkeys
Aaron Bonny

TEAM JB

TEAM The Unlikely Winners
Maud Molloy

Anthony Brown

TEAM Nelson & Philippe
Caitlyn Hellyer

Charlie Ellery

Lucas Ellery

Annemarie Hogenbirk

Orange (19)

Place
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DNF
DNF

Name

Wendy Ford

TEAM Knauf

Craig Hellyer

Isaac Bonny

Thomas Genet

Martin Genet

Diana Worthy

TEAM Where the hell are we?
Stephen Molloy

Mark Fry

Amber Bonny

TEAM Mighty McCuskey

1.1 km
Club Time
NL 15:42
NC 20:26
NL 24:50
NC 24:51
MB 27:00
MB 29:17
NC 32:37
NC 32:37
NL 37:16
NC 37:22
MB 49:07
MB 49:32
NL 1:10:18
NL 1:12:16
NL
NL

1.4 km
Club Time
NC 37:58
NL 42:00
NL 43:20
NL 44:01
NC 56:32
NL 1:01:06
NC 1:01:11
NL 1:07:58
NL
NL
NL
NL

4.8 km
Club Time
NL 1:01:42
NL 1:13:45
NL 1:20:11
NL 1:30:29
NL 1:34:06
NL 1:34:10
NL 1:35:59
NL 1:42:25
NL 1:54:35
NL 2:12:56
NL
NC

18-May-25

10 Controls
Diff

+4:44

+9:08

+9:09
+11:18
+13:35
+16:55
+16:55
+21:34
+21:40
+33:25
+33:50
+54:36
+56:34

13 Controls
Diff

+4:02
+5:22
+6:03
+18:34
+23:08
+23:13
+30:00

12 Controls
Diff

+12:03
+18:29
+28:47
+32:24
+32:28
+34:17
+40:43
+52:53
+1:11:14



DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

TEAM Rich Babes
TEAM Angie & Lulu
Andy Corbin
Sophie Hart

Oliver Jones

Paul Kaufmann
Max Martin

Red - Short (8)

Place
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Name

Val Rogers

Jan Jager

Georgia Whitla
Richard English
TEAM Lazy Llamas

TEAM The Unlikely Winners

Hayley Grace
Jana Maclaren

Red - Medium ( 25)

Place
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DNS

Name

Patrick Higgins
Julian Maclaren
Dene Peter
Ashley Whitehead
Naomi Whitehead
Micah Dunn
Keshia Linyard
Michael Croxford
Maegan Mclsaac
Stephen Bradley
Anya Murray
Richard Clarkson
Nia Linyard
Jonathan Linyard
Jane Lambert
Lucy Davies
Andrew Upsall
Rob Rix

TEAM Rojojojo
Yvonne Daly

Dale McDonald
Alison MacDonald
Neil Hosking

Neil Murray
TEAM TOT

Red- Long (11)

Place
1
2

Name
Leo Croxford
Darron Jones

NL
NL
NC
MB
NL
NL
NC

2.9 km
Club Time
NL 1:10:50
NL 1:20:51
NL 1:21:11
PP 1:31:54
NC 2:10:45
NL
NL
NL

4.7 km
Club Time
NL 45:24
NL 1:02:23
NL 1:05:29
MB 1:05:30
MB 1:20:42
NL 1:21:58
NL 1:25:30
NL 1:32:24
NL 1:33:33
MB 1:33:35
NL 1:34:22
NL 1:39:34
NL 1:56:33
NL 1:57:03
NL 1:59:57
NL 2:00:02
NL 2:00:11
NL 2:11:09
NC 2:17:16
NL 2:18:29
NL 2:20:37
NL 2:20:54
NL 3:21:12
NL
NL

2.1 km
Club Time
NL 1:34:36
NL 1:40:50

13 Controls
Diff

+10:01
+10:21
+21:04
+59:55

17 Controls
Diff

+16:59
+20:05
+20:06
+35:18
+36:34
+40:06
+47:00
+48:09
+48:11
+48:58
+54:10
+1:11:09
+1:11:39
+1:14:33
+1:14:38
+1:14:47
+1:25:45
+1:31:52
+1:33:05
+1:35:13
+1:35:30
+2:35:48

20 Controls
Diff

+6:14



Nick Ross
Daniel Penney
Greg Odonnell
Kevin O'Donnell
Megan Carter
Steve Malthus
Katie Malthus
DNF Arvo Ambel
DNF  Sigbjgrn Guddal
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Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

MB
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
MB
NL

1:52:47
2:02:44
2:09:37
2:15:03
2:20:48
3:25:28
3:28:24

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

+18:11
+28:08
+35:01
+40:27
+46:12
+1:50:52
+1:53:48



